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    2016 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
 

 
FILING DEADLINES       COMMISSION  COUNCIL MEETING 
Designations, Certificates          MEETING  2nd Reading & Public  
Of Appropriateness, Etc.      Hearing for Ordinances 
 
Wednesday, December 16, 2015 Tuesday, January 5  Monday, February 1 
  
Wednesday, January 13  Tuesday, February 2  Monday, March 7 
 
Wednesday, February 10  Tuesday, March 1  Monday, April 4 
 
Wednesday, March 16  Tuesday, April 5  Monday, May 2 
 
Wednesday, April 13   Wednesday, May 4^  Monday, June 6 
     
Wednesday, May 18   Tuesday, June 7  Tuesday, July 5* 
 
Wednesday, June 15  Tuesday, July 5  Monday, August 1 
 
Wednesday, July 15   Tuesday, August 2  Tuesday, September 6* 
 
Wednesday, August 17  Tuesday, September 6 Monday, October 3 
 
Wednesday, September 14  Tuesday, October 4  Monday, November 7 
 
Wednesday, October 12  Wednesday, November 2^ Monday, December 5 
        
Wednesday, November 16  Tuesday, December 6 Tuesday, January 3, 2017* 
 
 

 
 
Applicants must attend the appropriate hearings.  Commission meetings begin at 4pm in Room 
205.  Council meetings begin at 7pm in the Council Chambers. 
Please call the Planning Staff with any questions or concerns that you may have.  Office hours 
are Monday – Friday, 8:30 am to 4:45 pm. 
 
^ Denotes HPC meetings rescheduled due to Election. 
* Denotes Council meetings may be rescheduled due to City of Mishawaka Holidays. 
 


